
September 28-October 1st - Lancaster Event Center 
4100 N 84th St, Lincoln, NE 68507

Judges: Eric Peterson, Shane Young, Jennifer & John Kunkle
Thursday, September 28 - Amy Countryman Arena – 8:00 am

1/501. L1/Green Trail & NSBA 10/510. L1 Amateur Walk/Jog Trail & NSBA
2/502. Junior Trail & NSBA 11/511. L1 Youth Walk/Jog Trail & NSBA
3/503. L1/Novice Am Trail & NSBA 28/528. L1/Green Western Riding & NSBA
4/504. Amateur Trail & NSBA 29/529. L1/Nov Am Western Riding & NSBA
5/505. Select Amateur Trail & NSBA 30/530. Amateur Western Riding & NSBA
6/506. Senior Trail & NSBA 31/531. L1/Nov Youth Western Riding & NSBA
7/507. L1/Novice Youth Trail & NSBA 32/532. Youth Western Riding & NSBA
8/508. Youth Trail & NSBA 33/533. Western Riding & NSBA 
9/509. Small Fry Trail & NSBA

Following Western Riding - Roping Arena - 4 Judges
163/663. Open Ranch Trail 164/664. Amateur Ranch Trail 165/665. Youth Ranch Trail

Friday, September 29
Amy Countryman Arena – 8:00 am

47/547. Jr Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 68/568. Small Fry Pleasure & NSBA 
48/548. L1/Nov. Am HUS & NSBA 69/569. Small Fry Horsemanship & NSBA 
49/549. Am. Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 70/570. L1 Amateur W/J WP & NSBA 
50/550. Select Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 71/571. L1 Am. W/J Horsemanship & NSBA 
51/551. L1/Green HUS & NSBA 72/572. L1 Youth W/J Pleasure & NSBA 
52/552. L1/Novice YA HUS & NSBA 73/573. L1 Youth W/J Horsemanship & NSBA 
53/553. YA HUS & NSBA 74/574. Jr Western Pleasure & NSBA 
54/554. Sr Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 75/575. L1/Novice Am. WP & NSBA 
55/555. Small Fry HUS & NSBA 76/576. Am Western Pleasure & NSBA 
56/556. Small Fry Equitation & NSBA 77/577. Select Western Pleasure & NSBA 
57/557. L1 Amateur W/T HUS & NSBA 78/578. L1/Green Western Pleasure & NSBA 
58/558. L1 Am W/T Equitation & NSBA 79/579. L1/Novice Youth WP 13 & under & NSBA 
59/559. L1 Youth W/T HUS & NSBA 158/658. L1/Novice Youth WP 14-18 & NSBA 
60/560. L1 Youth W/T Equitation & NSBA 80/580. Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA 
61/561. L1/Nov. Am. HS Equitation & NSBA 82/582. Sr Western Pleasure & NSBA 
62/562. Amateur HS Equitation & NSBA 83/583. L1/Novice Am Horsemanship & NSBA 
63/563. Select Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 84/584. Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA 
64/564. L1/Novice Youth HS Equitation & NSBA 85/585. Select Horsemanship & NSBA 
65/565. YA HS Equitation & NSBA 86/586. L1/Novice YA Horsemanship 13 & under & NSBA 
67/567. 2 year old Snaffle Bit Pleasure & NSBA  161/661. L1/Novice YA Horsemanship 14 - 18 & NSBA 

87/587. Youth Horsemanship & NSBA

               Roping Arena – 8:30 am
34/434. Open Tie-Down Roping & Jackpot 21/521. Amateur Ranch Riding & NSBA
35/435. Amateur Tie-Down Roping & Jackpot 22/522. L1/Novice YA Ranch Riding & NSBA

36. Youth Tie-Down Roping 23/523. Youth Ranch Riding & NSBA
37. Amateur Breakaway 24/524. Sr Ranch Riding & NSBA
38. Youth Breakaway         166/666. Open Ranch Rail & NSBA

39/40/440. Open Heading – L2 & L3 Concurrent & Jackpot         167/667. Amateur Ranch Rail & NSBA
41/42/442. Open Heeling – L2 & L3 Concurrent & Jackpot         168/668. Youth Ranch Rail & NSBA
43/443. Amateur Heading & Jackpot 159.  L1 Amateur Reining
44/444. Amateur Heeling & Jackpot 160.  L1 Youth Reining
45. Youth Heading 25.  Amateur Reining
46. Youth Heeling 26.  Youth Reining

18/518. L1 Ranch Riding & NSBA 27.  Reining
19/519 Jr Ranch Riding & NSBA
20/520 L1/Novice Am Ranch Riding & NSBA
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Saturday, September 30

Amy Countryman Arena – 7:30 am (Note time!)
1/501. L1/Green Trail & NSBA 7/507. L1/Novice Youth Trail & NSBA 
2/502. Junior Trail & NSBA 8/508. Youth Trail & NSBA 
3/503. L1/Novice Am Trail & NSBA 9/509. Small Fry Trail & NSBA
4/504. Amateur Trail & NSBA 10/510. L1 Amateur Walk/Jog Trail & NSBA
5/505. Select Amateur Trail & NSBA 11/511. L1 Youth Walk/Jog Trail & NSBA
6/506. Senior Trail & NSBA

Roping Arena - 8:00 am
34/43 Open Tie-Down Roping & Jackpot 39/40/440. Open Heading – L2 & L3 Concurrent & Jackpot
35/43 Amateur Tie-Down Roping & Jackpot 41/42/442. Open Heeling – L2 & L3 Concurrent & Jackpot

36. Youth Tie-Down Roping 43/443. Amateur Heading & Jackpot
37. Amateur Breakaway 44/444. Amateur Heeling & Jackpot
38. Youth Breakaway 45. Youth Heading

46. Youth Heeling

Following Trail/Roping - Amy Countryman Arena - 4 judges
102/602. Am Performance Geldings & NSBA 129. Amateur 2 year old Mares
103/603. YA Performance Geldings & NSBA 130. Amateur 3 year old Mares
104/604. Perf. Halter Geldings & NSBA 131. Amateur Aged Mares
105/605. Amateur Performance Mares & NSBA 132/133. Gr & Reserve Amateur Mares
106/606. Youth Performance Mares & NSBA 134. Youth Yearling Mares
107/607. Performance Halter Mares & NSBA 135. Youth 2 year old Mares
108/608. Amateur Perf  Halter Stallions & NSBA 136. Youth 3 year old Mares
109/609. Performance Halter Stallions & NSBA 137. Youth Aged Mares

110. Amateur Yearling Geldings 138/139 Grand & Reserve Youth Mares
111. Amateur 2 year old Geldings 140. Yearling Fillies
112. Amateur 3 year old Geldings 141. 2-year-old Mares
113. Amateur Aged Geldings 142. 3-year-old Mares

114/115 Grand & Reserve Am Gelding 143. Aged Mares
116. Youth Yearling Geldings 144/145 Grand & Reserve Mares
117. Youth 2 year old Geldings 146. Amateur Yearling Stallions
118. Youth 3 year old Geldings 147. Amateur 2-year-old Stallions
119. Youth Aged Geldings 148. Amateur 3-year-old Stallions

120/121. Grand & Reserve Youth Geldings 149. Amateur Aged Stallions
122. Yearling Geldings 150/151 Grand & Reserve Am Stallions
123. 2-year-old Geldings 152. Yearling Stallions
124. 3-year-old Geldings 153. 2-year-old Stallions
125. Aged Geldings 154. 3-year-old Stallions

126/127 Grand & Reserve Geldings 155. Aged Stallions
128. Amateur Yearling Mares 156/157 Grand & Reserve Stallions

Following ALL HALTER - Amy Countryman Arena
Left Side – 2 judges Right Side -2 judges

95/595. Nov. Am Showmanship & NSBA 95/595. Nov. Am Showmanship & NSBA
96/596. Amateur Showmanship & NSBA 96/596. Amateur Showmanship & NSBA
97/597. Select Showmanship & NSBA 97/597. Select Showmanship & NSBA
98/598. Small Fry Showmanship & NSBA 98/598. Small Fry Showmanship & NSBA
99/599. L1/Novice YA Showmanship 13 & und & NSBA 99/599. L1/Novice YA Showmanship 13 & under & NSBA

162/662. L1/Novice YA Showmanship 14-18 & NSBA 162/662. L1/Novice YA Showmanship 14-18 & NSBA
100/600. Youth Showmanship & NSBA 100/600. Youth Showmanship & NSBA

Following Showmanship – Amy Countryman Arena
28/528. L1/Green Western Riding & NSBA 31/531. L1/Nov Youth Western Riding & NSBA
29/529. L1/Nov Am Western Riding & NSBA 32/532. Youth Western Riding & NSBA
30/530. Amateur Western Riding & NSBA 33/533. Western Riding & NSBA 

Following Showmanship – Multi Purpose Arena
18/518. L1 Ranch Riding & NSBA         166/666. Open Ranch Rail & NSBA
19/519. Jr Ranch Riding & NSBA         167/667. Amateur Ranch Rail & NSBA
20/520. L1/Novice Am Ranch Riding &         168/668. Youth Ranch Rail & NSBA
21/521. Amateur Ranch Riding & NSBA 159.  L1 Amateur Reining
22/522. L1/Novice YA Ranch Riding & 160.  L1 Youth Reining
23/523. Youth Ranch Riding & NSBA 25.  Amateur Reining
24/524. Sr Ranch Riding & NSBA 26.  Youth Reining

27.  Reining
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Sunday, October 1 – Amy Countryman Arena - 8:00 am
47/547. Jr Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 68/568. Small Fry Pleasure & NSBA
48/548. L1/Nov. Am HUS & NSBA 69/569. Small Fry Horsemanship & NSBA
49/549. Am. Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 70/570. L1 Amateur W/J WP & NSBA
50/550. Select Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 71/571. L1 Am. W/J Horsemanship & NSBA
51/551. L1/Green HUS & NSBA 72/572. L1 Youth W/J Pleasure & NSBA
52/552. L1/Novice YA HUS & NSBA 73/573. L1 Youth W/J Horsemanship & NSBA
53/553. YA HUS & NSBA 74/574. Jr Western Pleasure & NSBA
54/554. Sr Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 75/575. L1/Novice Am. WP & NSBA
55/555. Small Fry HUS & NSBA 76/576. Am Western Pleasure & NSBA
56/556. Small Fry Equitation & NSBA 77/577. Select Western Pleasure & NSBA
57/557. L1 Amateur W/T HUS & NSBA 78/578. L1/Green Western Pleasure & NSBA
58/558. L1 Am W/T Equitation & NSBA 79/579. L1/Novice Youth WP 13 & under & NSBA
59/559. L1 Youth W/T HUS & NSBA 158/658. L1/Novice Youth WP 14-18 & NSBA
60/660. L1 Youth W/T Equitation & NSBA 80/580. Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA
61/661. L1/Nov. Am. HS Equitation & NSBA 82/582. Sr Western Pleasure & NSBA
62/662. Amateur HS Equitation & NSBA 83/583. L1/Novice Am Horsemanship & NSBA
63/663. Select Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 84/584. Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA
64/664. L1/Novice Youth HS Equitation & NSBA 85/585. Select Horsemanship & NSBA
65/665. YA HS Equitation & NSBA 86/586. L1/Novice YA Horsemanship 13 & under & NSBA
67/567. 2 year old Snaffle Bit Pleasure & NSBA 161/661. L1/Novice YA Horsemanship 14 - 18 & NSBA

87/587. Youth Horsemanship & NSBA

FLAT RATE OPTION: $250.00 per horse – multiple riders/multiple classes. INCLUDES: all classes, & office
charge. Does NOT include: cattle charges, stall(s), shavings, trail warm up fee, AQHA processing fees,
or RV.

AQHA Classes:  $20.00 per judge
Cattle Fees:  $24.00 tie-down & break-away & $20 team roping per run
Cattle Jackpot Fee:  $10/class – must enter to be eligible
Small Fry Classes:  $10/judge/class – Small Fry are all breed
AQHA Processing:  $10.00 per horse/judge
Office Charge:  $10.00 per horse
NSBA D/A Classes:  $10/class OR $35/SC show – as many classes as you wish.
Jump Out Fee:  $15.00 per day/horse for those without stalls
Trail Warm Up:  $5.00/S/C show – two shows
Stalls:  $125 Wednesday arrival, $100 Thursday arrival – call 402-651-4581 to reserve stalls
Shavings:  $11/bag – reserved through www.LancasterEventCenter.org NO outside shavings
RV’s:  $35/night – reserved through www.LancasterEventCenter.org 

Circuit Awards in all AQHA Classes - Must show to all applicable judges 
High Point Awards (Champion & Reserve) offered in the following divisions: 

Open, L1 Amateur, Amateur, Select, L1 Youth, Youth 
Must show in your respective halter class to qualify. 

Special High Point awards offered in the following divisions: 
Small Fry, L1 Youth Walk/jog & L1 Amateur Walk/jog

Host Hotel: 
Staybridge Inn - 402-484-6000
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